
Academy Program
2023-2024 CALENDAR

OCTOBER 2023
PARENT ORIENTATION Saturday, October 14 | 4:00pm - 6:00pm

Satchmo Blues Ensemble Monday, October 16 | 6:00 pm - 7:15 pm

Afro-Latin Ensemble Monday, October 16 | 7:15 pm -8:45 pm

The Jazz Exchange Messengers Wednesday, October 18 | 6:00 pm - 7:15 pm

The Jazz Exchange Youth Big Band Wednesday, October 18 | 7:30 pm - 9:00 pm

Satchmo Blues Ensemble Monday, October 23 | 6:00 pm - 7:15 pm

Afro-Latin Ensemble Monday, October 23 | 7:15 pm -8:45 pm

Audition Video Deadline Wednesday, October 25

The Jazz Exchange Messengers Wednesday, October 25 | 6:00 pm - 7:15 pm

The Jazz Exchange Youth Big Band Wednesday, October 25 | 7:30 pm - 9:00 pm

Satchmo Blues Ensemble Monday, October 30 | 6:00 pm - 7:15 pm

Afro-Latin Ensemble Monday, October 30 | 7:15 pm -8:45 pm

NOVEMBER 2023
The Jazz Exchange Messengers Wednesday, November 1 | 6:00 pm - 7:15 pm

The Jazz Exchange Youth Big Band Wednesday, November 1 | 7:30 pm - 9:00 pm

Satchmo Blues Ensemble Monday, November 6 | 6:00pm - 7:15 pm

Afro-Latin Ensemble Monday, November 6 | 7:15 pm -8:45 pm

The Jazz Exchange Messengers Wednesday, November 8 | 6:00 pm - 7:15 pm

The Jazz Exchange Youth Big Band Wednesday, November 8 | 7:30 pm - 9:00 pm

Satchmo Blues Ensemble Monday, November 13 | 6:00 pm - 7:15 pm

Afro-Latin Ensemble Monday, November 13 | 7:15 pm - 8:45 pm



Academy Program
2023-2024 CALENDAR

The Jazz Exchange Messengers Wednesday, November 15 | 6:00 pm -7:15pm

The Jazz Exchange Youth Big Band Wednesday, November 15 | 7:30 pm -9:00pm

THANKSGIVING BREAK - NO CLASSES Monday Nov. 20th - Sunday, Nov. 26th

Satchmo Blues Ensemble Monday, November 27 | 6:00 pm - 7:15 pm

Afro-Latin Ensemble Monday, November 27 | 7:15 pm - 8:45 pm

The Jazz Exchange Messengers Wednesday, November 29 | 6:00 pm -7:15pm

The Jazz Exchange Youth Big Band Wednesday, November 29 | 7:30 pm -9:00pm

DECEMBER 2023
Satchmo Blues Ensemble Monday, December 4 | 6:00pm - 7:15pm

Afro-Latin Ensemble Monday, December 4 | 7:15 pm -8:45 pm

The Jazz Exchange Messengers Wednesday, December 6 | 6:00 pm - 7:15 pm

The Jazz Exchange Youth Big Band Wednesday, December 6 | 7:30 pm -9:00pm

Satchmo Blues Ensemble Monday, December 11 | 6:00pm - 7:15pm

Afro-Latin Ensemble Monday, December 11 | 7:15 pm -8:45 pm

The Jazz Exchange Messengers Wednesday, December 13 | 6:00 pm -7:15pm

The Jazz Exchange Youth Big Band Wednesday, December 13 | 7:30 pm-9:00pm

Satchmo Blues Ensemble Monday, December 18 | 6:00pm - 7:15pm

Afro-Latin Ensemble Monday, December 18 | 7:15 pm -8:45 pm

The Jazz Exchange Messengers Wednesday, December 20 | 6:00 pm -7:15pm

The Jazz Exchange Youth Big Band Wednesday, December 20 | 7:30 pm-9:00pm

HOLIDAY BREAK - NO CLASSES Monday, Dec 25 - Thursday, Jan 5th
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JANUARY 2023
Satchmo Blues Ensemble Monday, January 8 | 6:00pm - 7:15pm

Afro-Latin Ensemble Monday, January 8 | 7:15pm -8:45pm

The Jazz Exchange Messengers Wednesday, January 10 | 6:00 pm - 7:15 pm

The Jazz Exchange Youth Big Band Wednesday, January 10 | 7:30 pm - 9:00 pm

Satchmo Blues Ensemble Monday, January 15 | 6:00pm - 7:15pm

Afro-Latin Ensemble Monday, January 15 | 7:15pm -8:45pm

The Jazz Exchange Messengers Wednesday, January 17 | 6:00 pm - 7:15 pm

The Jazz Exchange Youth Big Band Wednesday, January 17 | 7:30 pm - 9:00 pm

Satchmo Blues Ensemble Monday, January 22 | 6:00pm - 7:15pm

Afro-Latin Ensemble Monday, January 22 | 7:15pm -8:45pm

The Jazz Exchange Messengers Wednesday, January 24 | 6:00 pm - 7:15 pm

The Jazz Exchange Youth Big Band Wednesday, January 24 | 7:30 pm - 9:00 pm

Satchmo Blues Ensemble Monday, January 29 | 6:00pm - 7:15pm

Afro-Latin Ensemble Monday, January 29 | 7:15pm -8:45pm

The Jazz Exchange Messengers Wednesday, January 31 | 6:00 pm - 7:15 pm

The Jazz Exchange Youth Big Band Wednesday, January 31 | 7:30 pm - 9:00 pm

END OF FALL 2023 SESSION
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FEBRUARY 2023
WINTER CONCERT Sunday, February 4th

Satchmo Blues Ensemble Monday, February 5 | 6:00pm - 7:15pm

Afro-Latin Ensemble Monday, February 5 | 7:15 pm -8:45 pm

The Jazz Exchange Messengers Wednesday, February 7 | 6:00 pm - 7:15 pm

The Jazz Exchange Youth Big Band Wednesday, February 7 | 7:30 pm - 9:00 pm

Satchmo Blues Ensemble Monday, February 12 | 6:00pm - 7:15pm

Afro-Latin Ensemble Monday, February 12 | 7:15 pm -8:45 pm

The Jazz Exchange Messengers Wednesday, February 14 | 6:00 pm - 7:15 pm

The Jazz Exchange Youth Big Band Wednesday, February 14 | 7:30 pm - 9:00 pm

Satchmo Blues Ensemble Monday, February 19 | 6:00pm - 7:15pm

Afro-Latin Ensemble Monday, February 19 | 7:15 pm -8:45 pm

The Jazz Exchange Messengers Wednesday, February 21 |6:00 pm - 7:15 pm

The Jazz Exchange Youth Big Band Wednesday, February 21 | 7:30 pm - 9:00 pm

Satchmo Blues Ensemble Monday, February 26 | 6:00pm - 7:15pm

Afro-Latin Ensemble Monday, February 26 | 7:15 pm -8:45 pm

The Jazz Exchange Messengers Wednesday, February 28 | 6:00 pm - 7:15 pm

The Jazz Exchange Youth Big Band Wednesday, February 28 | 7:30 pm - 9:00 pm

MARCH 2023
Satchmo Blues Ensemble Monday, March 4 | 6:00pm - 7:15pm

Afro-Latin Ensemble Monday, March 4 | 7:15pm - 8:45pm

The Jazz Exchange Messengers Wednesday, March 6 | 6:00 pm - 7:15 pm
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The Jazz Exchange Youth Big Band Wednesday, March 6 | 7:30 pm - 9:00 pm

SPRING BREAK - NO CLASSES March 11 - March 14

Satchmo Blues Ensemble Monday, March 18 | 6:00pm - 7:15pm

Afro-Latin Ensemble Monday, March 18 | 7:15pm - 8:45pm

The Jazz Exchange Messengers Wednesday, March 20 | 6:00 pm - 7:15 pm

The Jazz Exchange Youth Big Band Wednesday, March 20 | 7:30 pm - 9:00 pm

Satchmo Blues Ensemble Monday, March 25 | 6:00pm - 7:15pm

Afro-Latin Ensemble Monday, March 25 | 7:15pm - 8:45pm

The Jazz Exchange Messengers Wednesday, March 27 | 6:00 pm - 7:15 pm

The Jazz Exchange Youth Big Band Wednesday, March 27 | 7:30 pm - 9:00 pm

APRIL 2023
Satchmo Blues Ensemble Monday, April 1 | 6:00pm - 7:15pm

Afro-Latin Ensemble Monday, April 1 | 7:15pm -8:45pm

The Jazz Exchange Messengers Wednesday, April 3 | 6:00 pm - 7:15 pm

The Jazz Exchange Youth Big Band Wednesday,April 3 | 7:30 pm - 9:00 pm

Satchmo Blues Ensemble Monday, April 8 | 6:00pm - 7:15pm

Afro-Latin Ensemble Monday, April 8 | 7:15pm -8:45pm

The Jazz Exchange Messengers Wednesday, April 10 | 6:00 pm - 7:15 pm

The Jazz Exchange Youth Big Band Wednesday, April 10 | 7:30 pm - 9:00 pm

Satchmo Blues Ensemble Monday, April 15 | 6:00pm - 7:15pm

Afro-Latin Ensemble Monday, April 15 | 7:15pm -8:45pm

The Jazz Exchange Messengers Wednesday, April 17 | 6:00 pm - 7:15 pm

The Jazz Exchange Youth Big Band Wednesday, April 17 | 7:30 pm - 9:00 pm
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Satchmo Blues Ensemble Monday, April 22 | 6:00pm - 7:15pm

Afro-Latin Ensemble Monday, April 22 | 7:15pm -8:45pm

The Jazz Exchange Messengers Wednesday, April 24 | 6:00 pm - 7:15 pm

The Jazz Exchange Youth Big Band Wednesday, April 24 | 7:30 pm - 9:00 pm

Satchmo Blues Ensemble Monday, April 29 | 6:00pm - 7:15pm

Afro-Latin Ensemble Monday, April 29 | 7:15pm -8:45pm

MAY 2023
The Jazz Exhange Messengers Wednesday, May 1 | 6:00 pm - 7:15 pm

The Jazz Exchange Youth Big Band Wednesday, May 1 | 7:30 pm - 9:00 pm

Satchmo Blues Ensemble Monday, May 6 | 6:00 pm - 7:15pm

Afro-Latin Ensemble Monday, May 6 | 7:15 pm -8:45pm

The Jazz Exchange Messengers Wednesday, May 8 | 6:00 pm - 7:15 pm

The Jazz Exchange Youth Big Band Wednesday, May 8 | 7:30 pm - 9:00 pm

Satchmo Blues Ensemble Monday, May 13 | 6:00 pm - 7:15pm

Afro-Latin Ensemble Monday, May 13 | 7:15 pm -8:45pm

The Jazz Exchange Messengers Wednesday, May 15 | 6:00 pm - 7:15 pm

The Jazz Exchange Youth Big Band Wednesday, May 15 | 7:30 pm - 9:00 pm

Satchmo Blues Ensemble Monday, May 20 | 6:00 pm - 7:15pm

Afro-Latin Ensemble Monday, May 20 | 7:15 pm -8:45pm

The Jazz Exchange Messengers Wednesday, May 22 | 6:00 pm - 7:15 pm

The Jazz Exchange Youth Big Band Wednesday, May 22 | 7:30 pm - 9:00 pm

Satchmo Blues Ensemble Monday, May 27 | 6:00 pm - 7:15pm

Afro-Latin Ensemble Monday, May 27 | 7:15 pm -8:45pm
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The Jazz Exchange Messengers Wednesday, May 29 | 6:00 pm - 7:15 pm

The Jazz Exchange Youth Big Band Wednesday, May 29 | 7:30 pm - 9:00 pm

END-OF-YEAR CONCERT SUNDAY, JUNE 2, 2023

END OF SPRING 2024 SESSION


